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09:00
Prof.	Möslein LG	H2

10:00

11:00 Prof.	Amberg LG	0.142 Prof.	Bodendorf LG	H6

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Prof.	Meyer-
Wegener H16

08:00	-	09:30

Innovation	
Technology	II

Lehrveranstaltungsplan	Wirtschaftsinformatik	5.	Semester

Montag Dienstag FreitagMittwoch Donnerstag

09:45	-	11:15

Prozess-	und	
Informationsmanage

ment

16:15	-	17:45

Implementierung	von	
Datenbanksystemen

09:45	-	11:30

Managing	Projects	
Successfully


